DeltaV Product Data Sheet
September 2009 – Page 1 DeltaV Control Network Hardware
DeltaV Control Network Hardware
The DeltaV Control Network is easy to install and maintain with the new DeltaV Smart Switches
 Easy to design and implement
 Scalable and cost-effective
 Built-in network diagnostics

All of the VE6041, VE6042, VE6043 and VE6045 Smart Switches above are also available in Extend
Specification versions for use in more rugged environments. See ñPDS DeltaV Smart Switchesò for
details and ordering information.
DeltaV Product Data Sheet
September 2009 – Page 7 DeltaV Control Network Hardware
Rack Mount Smart Switches
8 and 24 Port non-Modular Rack Mount Switch
Switch VE Number Description
The VE6046 and VE6047 are fixed 8 or 24 port copper switches
VE6046P1 thru P4 Smart 24-Port Switch; Each port is 10/100BASE-TX Copper
RJ45; Includes two RJ45 Uplink ports and two slots for VE6050-
series Transceiver Modules; Power Cord  (RM100-24TX)
(This switch is not modular)
VE6047P1 thru P4 Smart 8-Port Switch; Each port is 10/100BASE-TX Copper
RJ45; Includes two RJ45 Uplink ports and two slots for VE6050-
series Transceiver Modules;  Power Cord (RM100-8TX)
(This switch is not modular)
24 Port Modular Rack Mount Switch
Switch VE Number Description
The VE6048 switch is a base chassis with 8 fixed copper ports and 2 gigabit uplink ports
VE6048R1P1 thru P4 Smart 8-Port Switch; Each port is 10/100BASE-TX Copper RJ45;
Includes two RJ45 Uplink ports and two slots for VE6050-series
Transceiver Modules;  Includes two expansion bays to add ports;
Simplex Power Supply; Power Cord (RM100-Base Module)
VE6048R2P1
Redundant Power Supplies
Smart 8-Port Switch; Each port is 10/100BASE-TX Copper RJ45;
Includes two RJ45 Uplink ports and two slots for VE6050-series
Transceiver Modules; Includes two expansion bays to add ports;
Redundant Power Supply; Power Cords (RM100-RP Base
Module)
DeltaV Product Data Sheet
September 2009 – Page 8 DeltaV Control Network Hardware
8 Port Interface Modules to Customize the VE6048 Switch
Switch VE Number Description
The VE6049 modules are installed in the VE6048 to create the specific switch configuration required.
VE6049M01 8-Port Expansion Module for VE6048-series Smart Switches; Each
Port is 10/100BASE-TX Copper RJ45 (RM100-EM8TX)
VE6049M02 8-Port Expansion Module for VE6048-series Smart Switches; Each
Port is 100BASE-FX Fiber-Optic Multi-Mode SC (RM100-
EM8MMFX)
VE6049M03 8-Port Expansion Module for VE6048-series Smart Switches; Each
Port is 100BASE-FX Fiber-Optic Single-Mode SC (RM100-
EM8SMFX)
VE6049M04 8-Slot Expansion Module for VE6048-series Smart Switches.  The
slots can have any combination of VE6050-series 100Mb
Transceivers installed in them.  (RM100-EM8SFP)
DeltaV Product Data Sheet
September 2009 – Page 9 DeltaV Control Network Hardware